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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24.04.2016 - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 27.27 JOLIĆ, Srđan OLBL Banja Luka 26.04.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1232.34 ALIĆ, Zlatko BOSA Trebinje 11.09.2004
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1429.94 KOVAČIĆ, Marko 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 13.12.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1628.65 ŠIMIĆ, Anđelo BOSA Maribor (SLO) 13.12.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1828.59 ALIĆ, Zlatko BOSA Varna (BUL) 05.06.2010

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. TEKIN, Doruk 94 Turkey 26.14+0,63 777
2. ŽBOGAR, Robert 89 PK Gorenjska banka 27.37+0,69 677
3. POGAČAR, Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 27.68+0,68 655
4. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 28.35+0,66 609
5. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.54+0,72 597
6. ŠENICA, Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 28.88+0,68 576
7. HROVATIN, Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 29.16+0,68 560
8. DEMŠAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija 29.22+0,64 556
9. GORNIK, Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 29.28+0,61 553

10. SVETEK, Jaka 00 ŠD Riba 29.39+0,68 547
11. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 29.57+0,67 537
12. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 29.59+0,70 536
13. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 29.88+0,68 520
14. KOČEVAR, Tilen 93 Plavalni klub Ribnica 29.99+0,73 515
15. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 30.05+0,74 512
16. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 30.37+0,71 495
17. PRIMOŽIČ, Marcel 00 PK Biser 30.42 493
18. HLEBEC, Gašper 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.73+0,89 478
19. KERSIKLA, Matteo 00 PK Biser 31.03+0,79 465
20. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 31.34 451
21. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 31.84+0,82 430
22. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 32.12+0,67 419
23. BENČIČ, Matic 99 PK Biser 32.83+0,84 392
24. HORVAT, Mitja 01 PK Neptun 32.95+0,81 388
25. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 33.29+0,80 376
26. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 33.39+0,69 373
27. SUBAN, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 33.69+0,76 363
28. NOVAK, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 34.15+0,76 348
29. BRLEK, Maj 03 PK Biser 34.23+0,68 346
30. LEŠČEŠEN, Martin 95 PK Biser 34.27+0,71 345
31. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 34.79+0,78 329
32. AJLEC, Anže 00 PK Biser 34.84+0,68 328
33. KRUMPAK, Roy 02 PK Biser 35.03+0,85 323
34. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 35.25+0,71 317
35. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  36.43+0,60 287
36. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 36.57+0,80 284
37. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 36.96+0,89 275
38. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 37.20+0,70 269
39. SINJERI, Ivan 05 Cerine Koprivnica 37.74+0,75 258

BENČINA, Lovro 02 Plavalni klub Ribnica 37.74+0,71 258
41. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 37.79+0,80 257
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 37.82+0,81 256
43. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 38.13+0,74 250
44. LAPAJNE, Marko 98 PK Biser 38.49+0,80 243
45. SAVIĆ, Nikša 04 Mladost, BL 40.24+0,71 213
46. KRUMPAK, Enei 02 PK Biser 40.92 202
47. REMEC, Žiga 04 PK Biser 41.03+0,70 201
48. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 42.02+0,78 187
49. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 22. April - Banja Luka 44.85+0,86 153
50. DAMJANOVIĆ, Ognjen 05 22. April - Banja Luka 48.74 119
51. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 48.89+0,66 118
52. JOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Olymp, BL 50.63+0,72 107
53. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 52.31+0,75 97
54. KATIĆ, Petar 03 22. April - Banja Luka 52.32+0,52 97
55. ČUBRILO, Lazar 08 22. April - Banja Luka 55.74+0,78 80
56. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.93+0,77 53
57. JANJETOVIĆ, Pavle 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.22+0,64 47
58. ŠTRBAC, Petar 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:09.99+0,91 40
59. ANĐIĆ, Bogdan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.83+1,18 30
60. NENADIĆ, Stefan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.04+0,73 29

DSQ RAKIĆ, Ivan 05 22. April - Banja Luka

D

1. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Triglav Kranj 28.54+0,72 597
2. HROVATIN, Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 29.16+0,68 560
3. GORNIK, Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 29.28+0,61 553
4. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 30.05+0,74 512
5. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 30.37+0,71 495
6. BENČIČ, Matic 99 PK Biser 32.83+0,84 392
7. MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 37.82+0,81 256
8. LAPAJNE, Marko 98 PK Biser 38.49+0,80 243

C

1. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 28.35+0,66 609
2. ŠENICA, Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 28.88+0,68 576
3. DEMŠAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija 29.22+0,64 556
4. SVETEK, Jaka 00 ŠD Riba 29.39+0,68 547
5. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 29.57+0,67 537
6. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 29.59+0,70 536
7. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 29.88+0,68 520
8. PRIMOŽIČ, Marcel 00 PK Biser 30.42 493
9. HLEBEC, Gašper 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.73+0,89 478

10. KERSIKLA, Matteo 00 PK Biser 31.03+0,79 465
11. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 31.34 451
12. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 32.12+0,67 419
13. HORVAT, Mitja 01 PK Neptun 32.95+0,81 388
14. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 33.29+0,80 376
15. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 33.39+0,69 373
16. SUBAN, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 33.69+0,76 363
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, C

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

17. NOVAK, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 34.15+0,76 348
18. AJLEC, Anže 00 PK Biser 34.84+0,68 328

B

1. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 31.84+0,82 430
2. BRLEK, Maj 03 PK Biser 34.23+0,68 346
3. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 34.79+0,78 329
4. KRUMPAK, Roy 02 PK Biser 35.03+0,85 323
5. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 35.25+0,71 317
6. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 36.57+0,80 284
7. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 36.96+0,89 275
8. BENČINA, Lovro 02 Plavalni klub Ribnica 37.74+0,71 258
9. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 37.79+0,80 257

10. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 38.13+0,74 250
11. KRUMPAK, Enei 02 PK Biser 40.92 202
12. KATIĆ, Petar 03 22. April - Banja Luka 52.32+0,52 97

A

1. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  36.43+0,60 287
2. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 37.20+0,70 269
3. SINJERI, Ivan 05 Cerine Koprivnica 37.74+0,75 258
4. SAVIĆ, Nikša 04 Mladost, BL 40.24+0,71 213
5. REMEC, Žiga 04 PK Biser 41.03+0,70 201
6. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 42.02+0,78 187
7. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 22. April - Banja Luka 44.85+0,86 153
8. DAMJANOVIĆ, Ognjen 05 22. April - Banja Luka 48.74 119
9. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 48.89+0,66 118

10. JOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Olymp, BL 50.63+0,72 107
11. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 52.31+0,75 97
12. ČUBRILO, Lazar 08 22. April - Banja Luka 55.74+0,78 80
13. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.93+0,77 53
14. JANJETOVIĆ, Pavle 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.22+0,64 47
15. ŠTRBAC, Petar 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:09.99+0,91 40
16. ANĐIĆ, Bogdan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.83+1,18 30
17. NENADIĆ, Stefan 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.04+0,73 29

DSQ RAKIĆ, Ivan 05 22. April - Banja Luka


